Ringen Arkduif 2025

Jaartal: Aantal: Begin:

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2025

2025
2025

100
100
100
150
50
150
50
120
60

40
70
25

70
35

6158801
6158901
6159001
6159101
6159251
6159301
6159451
6159501
6159621

6159681
6159721
6159791

6159816
6159886

Einde:

Naam Liefhebber:

6158900 Geets Gino
6159000 Jansen Francis
6159100 Verheyen Gino
6159250 Govaerts Harry
6159300 Van Ceulen Luc
6159450 Schrijvers Robert
6159500 Van Dijck Ward
6159620 Leemans - Stoffels
6159680 Debeuckelaer Frank

6159720 Schrijvers Gust
6159790 Goossens Ludo
6159815 Coertjens Gustaaf

Debeuckelaer Jan &
6159885 Rombouts Joanna

6159920 Aerts Freddy

Gemeente:
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Minderhout
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Meer
Minderhout

Minderhout
Minderhout
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Minderhout
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Telefoon:

0471863233
0477706810

0474897589
0478354574
0476906460
033141508

0473439284
0471739808
0470693863
0468592271

0487987662
0485006119

033149836
0496279296

033143556
0473338781



